Contact SABP for hours of operation and charge for mailing/FedEx of 
plan/specs. 

IRWD Construction Manual available for free download at www.irwd.com 

Time of Performance: 180 consecutive calendar days from date of mailing the Notice of Award 

Engineer's Estimate: One Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($125,000) 

Pre-Bid Meeting:  A non-mandatory pre-bid meeting will be held at 9:00 AM on Thursday, 

Oct. 16, 2014 at the IRWD Operations Center at 3512 Michelson Drive in 
Irvine.  There will be a site visit afterward.  

http://www.irwd.com/